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Rang

Rangliste

Freundschaftsschiessen Buchholtenberg / Willisau-Land

Ringli Feld D

1 Punkte

Name Vorname
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Hostettler Kurt
Wittwer Beat

Bieri Manuel

Fahrni Michael
Heller Martin
Beutler Peter

Fahrni Martin
Sempach Andreas
Wyttenbach Madeleine
Dolder Hanspeter
Schmutz Monika
Aregger Roger
Isenschmid Franz
Aeschlimann Sven
Aebersold Beat
Lotscher Josef
Wyttenbach Hansueli
Rolli Josef
Muhlemann Andreas
Schipbach Ernst
Meier Bruno

Arnold Beat

Rolli Simon

Fischer Remo
Muhlemann Linda
Muller Tony

Finger Christoph
Griter Celine
Kurmann Klaus
Bucher Niklaus
Ruegsegger Jakob
Meier Alfred

Wyss Corinne
Wigger Pius

Bucher Markus
Riegsegger Michael
Briigger Elmar
Dallenbach Robert
Aebersold Ueli
Riegsegger Samuel
Fischer Paul

Oberli Sascha

Rangierungsreihenfolge:

2 Tiefschuss

Sektion

Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
Buchholtenberg
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg

1967
1949
1995
1995
1971
1957
1968
1970
1968
1954
1977
1969
1964
2000
1974
1957
1940
1948
1991
1939
1991
1957
1996
1995
1998
1952
1982
1998
1950
1960
1979
1956
1982
1971
1964
1986
1967
1953
1986
1981
1963
1990
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3 Alter
Gewehr Punkte Tiefschuss
Stgw 57 371 97
Stgw 90 362 96
Stgw 90 361 94
Stgw 90 359 99
Stgw 90 358 98
Stgw 57 358 95
Stgw 57 357 95
Stgw 57 354 97
Stgw 57 352 100
Stgw 57 352 90
Stgw 90 351 96
Stgw 57 348 90
Stgw 57 348 89
Stgw 90 346 95
Stgw 57 345 100
Stgw 57 345 95
Stgw 57 341 96
Stgw 90 340 91
Stgw 90 340 88
Karabiner 339 91
Stgw 90 338 98
Stgw 57 338 96
Stgw 90 336 94
Stgw 57 333 96
Stgw 90 332 91
Stgw 90 330 93
Stgw 90 328 94
Stgw 90 327 92
Stgw 90 327 85
Stgw 90 323 93
Stgw 90 320 98
Stgw 57 320 87
Stgw 90 319 93
Stgw 90 316 94
Stgw 57 314 96
Stgw 90 309 98
Stgw 90 309 91
Stgw 57 309 83
Stgw 57 301 94
Stgw 90 298 81
Stgw 57 293 89
Stgw 90 281 77
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Name Vorname

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Aebersold Patric
Zemp Adrian

Ott Lars

Bartschi Svenja
Kurmann Roland
Kunz Patrick
Meier Roger

Sektion

Buchholtenberg

SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
Buchholtenberg

SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land
SV Willisau-Land

Ja
1981
1992
1999
2001
1994
2001
2000

JS
JS

JS
JS

Gewehr Punkte Tiefschuss
Stgw 90 275 88
Stgw 90 255 86
Stgw 90 245 89
Stgw 90 243 78
Stgw 90 237 72
Stgw 90 233 85
Stgw 90 210 91



